## 122000347062

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ĉit	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificate:	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only





700393706667

09/07/32--01014--011 \*\*35.00

22 SEP \_ 7 MIO. LE

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations	
SUBJECT: South Lake Ventu	res LLC
Name of Lin	mited Liability Company
The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are suf	abmitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter	er to the following:
Davi	id H. Greenberg Esq.
	Name of Person
	Firm/Company
	22
<u> 1371 SW 1</u>	12th Avenue S
	Address  Beach, FL 33069  City/State and Zip Code  t davidhg@gmail.com  Cito be used for future annual report notification)
Pompano B	Beach, FL 33069
	City/State and Zip Code
get	tdavidhg@gmail.com
E-mail address:	: (to be used for future annual report notification)
For further information concerning this matter, please	<del>-</del>
David H. Greenberg	ar ( 954) 560-3283
Name of Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	
XX \$25.00 Filing Fee \$25.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Smus	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & ☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certified Copy Certificate of Status &
	(additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	` · · ·
•	
Mailton Address:	Street Address:
Registration Section	Registration Section
Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327	Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee
Tallahassee, FL 32314	2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810
1	

2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

South Lake Ventures LLC

(Name of the Limited Liability Compan (A Florida Limited L	y sa k now appears on our records.) ability Company)			
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company	were filed on May 27th, 2	022 and assigned		
Florida document number <u>L22000247062</u> .				
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:				
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liabi	lity company here:			
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability	ty Company," the designation "LLC" or t	he abbroviation "L.L.C."		
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:	2450 Hollywood	Blvd #605,		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)	Hollywood, FL 3	3020		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:	2450 Hollywood	Blvd#605		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)  HOIIÿwoo		od, FL 33020		
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office as agent and/or the new registered office address here:	idress on our records, enter the :	name of the new resistered		
		<b>N</b> 5.		
Name of New Registered Agent:				
New Registered Office Address:		्रेट कें 		
	Exter Florida street address			
	, Florida	<u></u> ii:		
New Registered Agent's Shanature, if changing Registered Agent;	City	Zip Code 5		
	and the second of the second	£		
I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete paccept the obligations of my position as registered agent as pubeing filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office a company has been notified in writing of this change.	verformance of my duties, and I overvided for in Chapter 605, F.S.	m familiar with and Or, if this document is		

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, exter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

Title	Name	Address	Type of Action
_MGR	Meir Cohen 2450	Hollywood Blvd., #605	<b>D</b> Add
& AMBR		Hollywood, FL 33020	🗆 Remove
			[] Change
MGR & AMBR	Yosef Y. Gershowitz	2450 Hollywood Blvd., #6 Hollywood, FL 33020	<del>.O.</del> S. ₩.odd
			□Remove
			Change
MGR	Raymir Financial Cor	#.p. 2450 Hollywood Blvd.,	#6 84 Add
& AMBR		Hollywood, FL 33020	□Remove
			Change 22 :
<del></del>			22 SEP - 78 AH 15: 45
			Remove
			□ <b>voq</b> <u></u>
			ORemove
			Change
			□Add
			Change

<del>- 11</del>			
		<del></del>	
		<del></del>	
		22	141510K dr. 11187 687618
		—SEP	Ģ.
			:-
			[ ] <sub>7</sub>
		— š	G 33
		£	5
<del></del>			
F Fffnethe	date if other than the date of filling:		
(If an effective	date, if other than the date of filing:	to 605.0207	(3)(t
document'	is effective date on the Department of State's records.	C 1131001 83	u.c
If the record sp record is filed.	ecifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day	after the	
Dated	August 22nd, 2022 .		
	n t ntt l o-m		
	Raymir, Financial Corp. won a won		
	Raymir Financial Corp. MGR & AMBR Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member	_	
	BY:  Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member	_	
	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member	<u> </u>	